
ARCHITECTURAL REVIEW BOARD 
CITY OF FREDERICKSBURG, VIRGINIA 

AGENDA 
January 09, 2017

7:00 P.M. 
COUNCIL CHAMBERS, CITY HALL

Call To Order

Determination Of A Quorum

Determination That Public Notice Requirements Have Been Met

Election Of Officers

Approval Of Agenda

01-09-2017 Agenda

01_01-09-2017_ARB AGENDA.PDF

Review Of Minutes

December 12, 2016-Public Hearing

03_12-12-2016_DRAFT_ARBMINUTES.PDF

Disclosure Of Ex Parte Communication

Disclosure Of Conflicts Of Interest

Continued Cases

COA 2016-75 – 525 Caroline Street & 506-516 Sophia Street 

04_REVISED_COA 2016-75_ARBMEMO_506-516 SOPHIA STREET_01-09-
2017.PDF

Public Hearing

New Business

Fences

COA 2016-90 – 605 Sophia Street 

05_COA 2016-90_ARBMEMO_605 SOPHIA STREET.PDF

Signs

COA 2016-87 – 1006 Caroline Street 

06_COA 2016-87_ARBMEMO_1006 CAROLINE STREET.PDF

Exterior Alterations

COA 2016-85 – 714-716 Caroline Street 

07_COA 2016-85_ARBMEMO_714-716 CAROLINE STREET.PDF

COA 2016-86 – 413 Princess Elizabeth Street 

08_COA 2016-86_ARBMEMO_413 PRINCESS ELIZABETH 
STREET.PDF

Demolition

COA 2016-88 – 1210 Sophia Street 

09_COA 2016-88_ARBMEMO_1210 SOPHIA STREET.PDF

COA 2016-89 – 1208 Sophia Street 

10_COA 2016-89_ARBMEMO_1208 SOPHIA STREET.PDF

New Construction

COA 2016-54 – 823 Caroline Street 

11_REVISED_COA 2016-54_ARBMEMO_823 CAROLINE 
STREET_01-09-2017.PDF

General Public Comment

Other Business

A. Update On Archaeology Program And Ordinance

B. Update On 1207 Charles Street Appeal

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.I.

Documents:

6.

6.I.

Documents:

7.

8.

9.

9.I.

Documents:

10.

10.I.

10.I.i.

10.I.i.1.

Documents:

10.I.ii.

10.I.ii.1.

Documents:

10.I.iii.

10.I.iii.1.

Documents:

10.I.iii.1.1.

Documents:

10.I.iii.2.

10.I.iii.2.1.

Documents:

10.I.iii.3.

Documents:

10.I.iii.4.

10.I.iii.4.1.

Documents:

11.

12.

12.I.

12.I.i.

13.

http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4880?fileID=3539
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4839?fileID=3527
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4840?fileID=3528
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http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4842?fileID=3529
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4843?fileID=3530
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4844?fileID=3531
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4846?fileID=3532
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4848?fileID=3533
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4849?fileID=3534
http://va-fredericksburg.civicplus.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/4851?fileID=3535
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